
OÖFT Landesmeisterschaften Kunsturner 2001
Ergebnisse - Mehrkampf
Meisterstufe
Rg
Name
Verein:
Jg:
StNr
Boden
Seitpferd
Ringe
Sprung
Barren
Reck
Gesamt

1.
Mayr Marco
ATSV St. Valentin
1981
1
7,800
8,400
8,350
8,200
7,700
8,200
48,650

A.W.:
8,9
8,9
8,9
8,6
8,9
8,8

2.
Hinterberger Alfred
ATSV St. Valentin
1979
3
0,000
0,000
4,250
7,200
5,150
0,000
16,600

A.W.:
0,0
0,0
5,0
8,0
5,5
0,0

3.
Mircan Catalin
Union Linz-Lustenau
1971
2
0,000
8,450
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
8,450

A.W.:
0,0
9,1
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
Junioren Stufe B
Rg
Name
Verein:
Jg:
StNr
Boden
Seitpferd
Ringe
Sprung
Barren
Reck
Gesamt

1.
Scheucher Stefan
ASKÖ Froschberg
1984
5
0,000
0,000
5,150
6,750
0,000
0,000
11,900

A.W.:
0,0
0,0
6,7
8,0
0,0
0,0
Jugend Nachwuchs
Rg
Name
Verein:
Jg:
StNr
Boden
Seitpferd
Ringe
Sprung
Barren
Reck
Gesamt

1.
Haas Gerhard
ÖTB TV Münzkirchen 1881
1984
8
7,150
0,000
0,000
8,050
6,950
0,000
22,150

A.W.:
8,5
0,0
0,0
0,0
9,8
8,2
9,0
0,0
Oberstufe
Rg
Name
Verein:
Jg:
StNr
Boden
Seitpferd
Ringe
Sprung
Barren
Reck
Gesamt

1.
Richter Wolfgang
ASKÖ Wilhering
1982
7
6,100
4,900
6,400
6,950
4,350
5,300
34,000

A.W.:
7,2
6,7
7,1
8,0
6,7
6,9

2.
Humer Markus
ÖTB TV Münzkirchen 1881
1982
6
6,800
0,000
0,000
7,500
5,300
5,250
24,850

A.W.:
7,6
0,0
0,0
8,2
6,8
6,3
WK 3
Rg
Name
Verein:
Jg:
StNr
Boden
Seitpferd
Ringe
Sprung
Barren
Reck
Gesamt

1.
Bleimhofer Benedikt
Union VKB Braunau
1986
12
8,550
9,400
8,850
8,300
7,300
8,700
51,100

A.W.:
9,6
9,8
10,
9,8
9,8
8,2
8,8
9,5

2.
Hauer Maximilian
ASKÖ Wilhering
1986
10
7,150
8,550
8,900
7,975
7,250
8,600
48,425

A.W.:
8,5
9,0
10,
9,8
9,8
8,2
9,8
9,8

3.
Stelzhammer Sascha
ÖTB TV Braunau
1985
11
6,750
8,200
7,800
7,900
6,600
6,300
43,550

A.W.:
8,2
9,8
10,
8,8
9,8
8,2
8,0
8,6
WK 2
Rg
Name
Verein:
Jg:
StNr
Boden
Seitpferd
Ringe
Sprung
Barren
Reck
Gesamt

1.
Horn Michael
ÖTB TV Linz
1987
26
9,200
8,825
8,800
9,350
8,900
8,500
53,575

A.W.:
9,8
9,8
8,8
9,8
9,8
9,8

2.
Höller Andreas
Union Linz-Lustenau
1987
20
9,400
8,925
9,000
9,450
8,100
8,200
53,075

A.W.:
9,8
9,8
8,8
9,8
9,8
9,8

3.
Schmid Thomas
Union VKB Braunau
1987
23
9,100
8,225
8,900
8,850
8,500
8,600
52,175

A.W.:
9,8
9,8
7,5
9,8
9,8
9,8

4.
Dohle Christian
Welser TV 1862
1987
21
8,600
7,500
8,300
9,050
7,300
7,750
48,500

A.W.:
9,8
9,8
6,5
9,8
9,8
9,8

5.
Kranzlmüller Sebastian
Tgm. Jahn Linz Lustenau
1987
25
8,950
7,375
8,150
8,100
7,450
6,250
46,275

A.W.:
9,8
9,8
6,5
9,8
9,8
9,8

6.
Gumpetsberger Raimund  Welser TV 1862
1987
22
8,750
6,650
7,900
8,600
7,150
6,200
45,250

A.W.:
9,8
9,8
5,0
9,8
9,8
9,8
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WK 2B
Rg
Name
Verein:
Jg:
StNr
Boden
Seitpferd
Ringe
Sprung
Barren
Reck
Gesamt

1.
Schilling Johannes
Union VKB Braunau
1986
17
9,100
9,075
9,100
9,050
9,200
8,750
54,275

A.W.:
9,8
9,8
9,0
9,8
9,9
9,8

2.
Schander Alexander
Union VKB Braunau
1985
16
8,500
9,000
8,650
8,600
8,650
8,650
52,050

A.W.:
9,8
9,8
9,0
9,8
9,8
9,8

3.
Geitz Markus
Welser TV 1862
1986
14
8,500
5,600
8,300
8,400
7,450
6,100
44,350

A.W.:
9,8
9,8
3,0
9,8
9,8
9,8

4.
Strauß Alexander
Union VKB Braunau
1985
19
8,300
7,975
7,550
8,550
6,450
5,450
44,275

A.W.:
9,8
9,8
8,0
9,8
9,8
8,6

5.
Freymüller Georg
Welser TV 1862
1986
13
7,750
5,050
8,600
8,300
7,050
6,100
42,850

A.W.:
9,8
9,8
3,0
9,8
9,8
9,8
WK 1
Rg
Name
Verein:
Jg:
StNr
Boden
Seitpferd
Ringe
Sprung
Barren
Reck
Gesamt

1.
Kremplmeier Sebastian
ATSV Timelkam
1989
42
9,600
9,600
9,350
8,750
9,650
9,000
55,950

A.W.:
10,
9,9
9,9
9,8
10,
9,8

2.
Kranzlmüller Lukas
Tgm. Jahn Linz Lustenau
1989
43
9,700
9,550
9,050
8,400
8,950
9,100
54,750

A.W.:
10,
10,
9,9
9,8
9,9
10,

3.
Lang Clemens
ÖTB TV Linz
1990
46
9,050
9,150
9,050
8,550
8,450
8,700
52,950

A.W.:
9,9
9,9
9,9
9,8
9,8
9,9

4.
Kargl Mario
ASKÖ Froschberg
1990
39
9,000
9,200
8,550
8,350
8,700
8,400
52,200

A.W.:
9,8
9,8
9,8
9,8
9,8
9,8

5.
Auer Roland
ÖTB TV Linz
1991
47
9,000
9,050
8,900
8,450
7,750
7,600
50,750

A.W.:
10,
9,8
9,9
9,8
9,7
9,8

5.
Schmuck Daniel
ÖTB TV Linz
1990
49
8,650
9,200
8,500
8,650
7,700
8,050
50,750

A.W.:
10,
10,
9,8
9,8
9,8
9,7

7.
Heitzinger Robert
Union VKB Braunau
1989
38
8,700
8,550
8,250
8,100
8,400
7,300
49,300

A.W.:
9,8
9,8
9,8
9,8
9,7
9,8

8.
Schubhart Christian
ASKÖ Wilhering
1991
41
8,950
9,150
6,950
8,100
8,400
7,500
49,050

A.W.:
9,9
9,9
8,7
9,8
9,8
9,7

9.
Wöckinger Gernot
Welser TV 1862
1989
37
8,350
8,300
7,950
8,300
8,450
7,450
48,800

A.W.:
9,8
9,9
9,8
9,8
9,7
9,8

10
Walchshofer Martin
ÖTB TV Linz
1991
48
8,450
8,300
8,450
8,350
7,900
7,000
48,450

A.W.:
10,
9,8
9,8
9,8
9,8
9,8

11
Brunner Jürgen
ASKÖ Froschberg
1989
40
8,900
8,300
8,200
7,600
7,900
6,700
47,600

A.W.:
10,
9,8
9,4
9,8
9,7
9,8

11
Fink Michael
ÖTB TV Braunau
1993
44
8,550
7,950
8,600
8,050
7,800
6,650
47,600

A.W.:
9,8
9,7
9,8
9,7
9,7
9,7

13
Strasser Raphael
ÖTB TV Münzkirchen 1881
1990
33
7,200
8,150
7,900
7,850
6,800
6,750
44,650

A.W.:
8,8
9,7
9,7
9,7
8,5
9,7

14
Affenzeller Oliver
Union Linz-Lustenau
1991
36
6,400
7,000
5,700
7,550
6,800
2,500
35,950

A.W.:
8,7
9,7
8,7
9,7
9,7
9,7

15
Knoll Markus
Union Linz-Lustenau
1989
34
0,000
8,900
8,300
0,000
8,300
7,400
32,900

A.W.:
0,0
9,8
9,8
0,0
9,8
9,8
WK 1B
Rg
Name
Verein:
Jg:
StNr
Boden
Seitpferd
Ringe
Sprung
Barren
Reck
Gesamt

1.
Schierl Johannes
Welser TV 1862
1988
30
7,700
8,800
8,300
8,450
8,350
7,950
49,550

A.W.:
8,9
9,8
9,8
9,8
9,7
9,8

2.
Hünlich Alexander
Welser TV 1862
1988
29
8,700
8,600
8,200
7,800
8,800
7,250
49,350

A.W.:
9,8
9,8
9,8
9,7
9,8
9,8

3.
Grininger Michael
Union Linz-Lustenau
1988
27
7,400
7,550
8,000
8,150
9,100
5,350
45,550

A.W.:
8,8
9,7
9,8
9,8
9,9
8,5

4.
Haas Martin
ÖTB TV Schärding 1862
1988
31
8,350
6,900
7,800
8,250
7,150
6,300
44,750

A.W.:
9,8
9,7
9,7
9,8
9,7
9,8

5.
Rockenschaub Martin
ÖTB TV Schärding 1862
1988
32
8,350
6,500
7,850
7,950
8,150
5,500
44,300

A.W.:
9,8
9,7
9,7
9,7
9,8
8,4
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Gerätefinali - Meister- und Juniorenstufe
Ergebnisse - Boden
Rg
Name
Verein:
Jg:
StNr
Boden

1.
Mayr Marco
ATSV St. Valentin
1981
1
7,800

8,9
Ergebnisse - Seitpferd
Rg
Name
Verein:
Jg:
StNr
Seitpferd

1.
Mircan Catalin
Union Linz-Lustenau
1971
2
8,450

9,1

2.
Mayr Marco
ATSV St. Valentin
1981
1
8,400

8,9
Ergebnissse - Ringe
Rg
Name
Verein:
Jg:
StNr
Ringe

1.
Mayr Marco
ATSV St. Valentin
1981
1
8,350

8,9

2.
Hinterberger Alfred
ATSV St. Valentin
1979
3
4,250

5,0
Ergebnisse - Sprung
Rg
Name
Verein:
Jg:
StNr
Sprung

1.
Mayr Marco
ATSV St. Valentin
1981
1
8,200

8,6

2.
Hinterberger Alfred
ATSV St. Valentin
1979
3
7,200

8,0
Ergebnisse - Barren
Rg
Name
Verein:
Jg:
StNr
Barren

1.
Mayr Marco
ATSV St. Valentin
1981
1
7,700

8,9

2.
Hinterberger Alfred
ATSV St. Valentin
1979
3
5,150

5,5
Ergebnisse - Reck
Rg
Name
Verein:
Jg:
StNr
Reck

1.
Mayr Marco
ATSV St. Valentin
1981
1
8,200

8,8

Linz, 20.05.2001
Seite 3 von 3
